Termination Code T
Sn
Ni
Av
NP0 Dielectric
NP0 Ag/Pd Electrode
Nickel Barrier Termination
PCD Application

AVX AUTOMOTIVE MLCC
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Temp
Coeff.
Value
(pF) Volt.
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 10 100
581-MHV11C105MAT2A MHV11C105MAT2A X7R 1.0 100 13.94 12.04 9.81 400 4.77
581-MHV11C155MAT2A MHV11C155MAT2A X7R 1.5 100 14.52 12.54 10.22 400 4.96
581-MHV11C225MAT2A MHV11C225MAT2A X7R 2.2 100 15.42 13.31 10.85 400 5.27
581-MHV15C475MAT2A MHV15C475MAT2A X7R 4.7 50 16.30 13.77 11.30 400 5.43
581-MHV13C106MAT2A MHV13C106MAT2A X7R 10 25 16.21 14.00 11.40 400 5.54
581-MHV15C106MAT2A MHV15C106MAT2A X7R 10 50 16.21 14.00 11.40 400 5.54
581-MHV13C226MAT2A MHV13C226MAT2A X7R 22 25 16.31 14.09 11.48 400 5.58
AVX are pleased to introduce the MH range of multilayer ceramic capacitors.  The MH components are surface mount molded parts with a multilayer ceramic insert.  MH capacitors combine the ceramic
attributes of very low ESR, non polar construction, excellent high frequency behavior, excellent voltage stress capabilities and wide temperature range; with the enhanced mechanical protection of a
molded case.  The MH range provides a lead free solution to customers who have previously been unable to use large case ceramic capacitors because of mechanical stressing concerns.
AVX MH CERAMIC CAPACITORS

AVX
Part No.
Temp
Coeff.
Value
(pF) Volt.
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0805 (Cont.)
581-08051L333K4T2A 08051L333K4T2A X8L 0.033µF 100 10 .86 .51 .29 4000 .141
581-08055C104K4 08055C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .39 .234 .135 4000 .065
581-08055F104K4 08055F104K4T2A X8R 0.1µF 50 10 .46 .27 .157 4000 .067
581-08051C104K4 08051C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10 .34 .221 .127 2000 .05
581-08055C224K4 08055C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10 .39 .234 .18 4000 .11
581-08055L224K4T2A 08055L224K4T2A     X8L 0.22µF 50 10 .84 .63 .50 2000 .27
581-08053L334K4T2A 08053L334K4T2A X8L 0.33µF 25 10 1.57 .90 .58 4000 .25
581-08053C334K4 08053C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 25 10 .67 .40 .34 2000 .17
581-08053C474K4 08053C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 25 10 .67 .40 .34 2000 .17
581-0805ZC105K4 0805ZC105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 10 10 .61 .36 .26 2000 .18
581-08053C105K4 08053C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 25 10 2.65 1.58 .91 2000 .37
581-08053C105K4 08053C105K4T2A X7R 1µF 25 10 2.65 1.58 .910 2000 .43
Style 1206
581-12067A100J4 12067A100J4T2A C0G 10 500 5 .61 .36 .26 4000 .18
581-12065C102K4 12065C102K4T2A X7R 1000 50 10 .31 .22 .173 4000 .054
581-12061C102K4 12061C102K4T2A X7R 1000 100 10 .33 .25 .196 4000 .052
581-12065F103K4 12065F103K4T2A X8R 10000 50 10 .35 .227 .131 4000 .063
581-12065C103K4 12065C103K4T2A X7R 10000 50 10 .31 .22 .173 4000 .054
581-12061C103K4 12061C103K4T2A X7R 10000 100 10 .31 .084 .076 4000 .062
581-12065C223K4 12065C223K4T2A X7R 22000 50 10 .36 .27 .20 4000 .058
581-12065C333K4 12065C333K4T2A X7R 33000 50 10 .36 .27 .20 4000 .058
581-12065C104K4 12065C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .22 .13 .12 4000 .06
581-12065F104K4 12065F104K4T2A X8R 0.1µF 50 10 .30 .195 .123 2000 .054
581-12061C104K4 12061C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10 .22 .13 .078 2000 .049
581-12061L104K4T2A 12061L104K4T2A X8L 0.1µF 100 10 1.85 1.20 .69 2000 .33
581-12065C224K4 12065C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10 .48 .36 .206 2000 .12
581-12065F224K4 12065F224K4T2A X8R 0.22µF 50 10 .48 .36 .206 2000 .085
581-12061C224K4 12061C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 100 10 1.57 .90 .58 2000 .34
581-12065F334K4 12065F334K4T2A X8R 0.33µF 50 10 1.07 .63 .36 2000 .176
581-12065C334K4 12065C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 50 10 .50 .33 .18 2000 .09
581-12063F474K4 12063F474K4T2A X8R 0.47µF 25 10 .30 .17 .122 2000 .093
581-12065C474K4 12065C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 50 10 .50 .33 .25 2000 .15
581-12065L474K4T2A 12065L474K4T2A X8L 0.47µF 50 10 2.46 1.45 1.04 2000 .60
581-12065C105K4 12065C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 50 10 .67 .58 .49 2000 .31
581-1206YC105K4 1206YC105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 16 10 .93 .55 .35 2000 .21
581-12063C225K4 12063C225K4T2A X7R 2.2µF 25 10 .63 .46 .35 2000 .148
Style 1210
581-12102A102J4 12102A102J4T2A C0G 1000 200 5 .93 .55 .35 2000 .21
581-12101A222J4 12101A222J4T2A C0G  2200 100 5 .61 .36 .21 2000 .101
581-12105C104K4 12105C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .48 .36 .206 4000 .12
581-12101C104K4 12101C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10 1.67 1.40 .86 2000 .58
581-12105C224K4 12105C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10 .66 .39 .28 2000 .16
581-12105C334K4 12105C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 50 10 .67 .58 .49 2000 .31
581-12101C334K4 12101C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 100 10 .86 .51 .29 2000 .22
581-12105C474K4 12105C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 50 10 .88 .56 .51 2000 .49
581-12101C474K4 12101C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 100 10 .46 .34 .23 2000 .19
581-12101C684K4 12101C684K4T2A X7R 0.68µF 100 10 .93 .55 .44 1000 .32
581-12101C105K4 12101C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 100 10 1.25 .76 .62 1000 .32
581-12105C105K4 12105C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 50 10 1.67 1.49 .86 1000 .58
581-12105C225K4 12105C225K4T2A X7R 2.2µF 50 10 1.36 1.02 .68 1000 .46
581-1210YC475K4 1210YC475K4T2A X7R 4.7µF 16 10 3.06 1.98 1.14 1000 .69
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Temp
Coeff.
Value
(pF) Volt.
Tol.
±
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0603
581-06035A100J4 06035A100J4T2A C0G 10 50 5 .19 .13 .11 4000 .06
581-06035A220J4 06035A220J4T2A C0G 22 50 5 .13 .08 .04 4000 .025
581-06035A330J4 06035A330J4T2A C0G 33 50 5 .34 .14 .13 4000 .05
581-06035A470J4 06035A470J4T2A C0G 47 50 5 .13 .08 .04 4000 .025
581-06035A680J4 06035A680J4T2A C0G 68 50 5 .13 .08 .04 4000 .025
581-06035A101J4 06035A101J4T2A C0G 100 50 5 .19 .13 .11 4000 .06
581-06035A221J4 06035A221J4T2A C0G 220 50 5 .22 .136 .07 4000 .038
581-06035A331J4 06035A331J4T2A C0G 330 50 5 .13 .08 .05 4000 .045
581-06035A471J4 06035A471J4T2A C0G 470 50 5 .17 .065 .055 4000 .035
581-06035C102K4 06035C102K4T2A X7R 1000 50 10 .19 .15 .12 4000 .038
581-06035F102K4 06035F102K4T2A X8R 1000 50 10 .22 .182 .105 4000 .038
581-06035C222K4 06035C222K4T2A X7R 2200 50 10 .18 .15 .12 4000 .038
581-06035C332K4 06035C332K4T2A X7R 3300 50 10 .18 .15 .12 4000 .038
581-06035C472K4 06035C472K4T2A X7R 4700 50 10 .18 .15 .12 4000 .04
581-06035C682K4 06035C682K4T2A X7R 6800 50 10 .19 .13 .11 4000 .06
581-06035C103K4 06035C103K4T2A X7R 10000 50 10 .41 .214 .123 4000 .084
581-06035F103K4 06035F103K4T2A X8R 10000 50 10 .36 .123 .071 4000 .025
581-06035C223K4 06035C223K4T2A X7R 22000 50 10 .25 .195 .123 4000 .051
581-06035C333K4 06035C333K4T2A X7R 33000 50 10 .22 .12 .075 4000 .05
581-06035C473K4 06035C473K4T2A X7R 47000 50 10 .27 .178 .103 4000 .058
581-06035F473K4 06035F473K4T2A X8R 47000 50 10 .31 .26 .153 4000 .056
581-06033F683K4 06033F683K4T2A X8R 68000 25 10 .31 .25 .146 4000 .063
581-0603YC104K4 0603YC104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 16 10 .22 .13 .078 4000 .049
581-06033C104K4 06033C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 25 10 .45 .14 .11 4000 .072
581-06035C104K4 06035C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .45 .14 .11 4000 .072
581-06035L104K4T2A 06035L104K4T2A   X8L 0.1µF 50 10 .67 .40 .34 4000 .121
Style 0805
581-08051A100J4 08051A100J4T2A C0G 10 100 5 .13 .08 .05 4000 .045
581-08055A220J4T2A 08055A220J4T2A C0G 22 50 5 .20 .15 .086 4000 .033
581-08051A220J4 08051A220J4T2A C0G 22 100 5 .20 .15 .086 4000 .04
581-08051A470J4 08051A470J4T2A C0G 47 100 5 .13 .08 .05 4000 .045
581-08051A101J4 08051A101J4T2A C0G 100 100 5 .19 .136 .078 4000 .038
581-08051A101J4T4A 08051A101J4T4A C0G 100 100 5 .22 .16 .106 10000 .04
581-08051A221J4 08051A221J4T2A C0G 220 100 5 .24 .149 .09 4000 .039
581-08051A331J4 08051A331J4T2A C0G 330 100 5 .29 .24 .17 4000 .07
581-08051A471J4 08051A471J4T2A C0G 470 100 5 .29 .24 .17 4000 .07
581-08051A681J4 08051A681J4T2A C0G 680 100 5 .20 .162 .093 4000 .037
581-08055F102K4 08055F102K4T2A X8R 1000 50 10 .28 .195 .112 4000 .041
581-08055C102K4 08055C102K4T2A X7R 1000 50 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .045
581-08051A102J4 08051A102J4T2A C0G 1000 100 5 .19 .13 .105 4000 .059
581-08052C102K4T2A 08052C102K4T2A X7R 1000 200 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .04
581-08055F222K4 08055F222K4T2A XBR 2200 50 10 .35 .172 .131 4000 .065
581-08055C472K4 08055C472K4T2A X7R 4700 50 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .04
581-08055C472K4T4A 08055C472K4T4A X7R 4700 50 10 .20 .15 .086 10000 .035
581-08051C472K4T2A 08051C472K4T2A X7R 4700 100 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .04
581-08055C682K4 08055C682K4T2A X7R 6800 50 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .04
581-08055F103K4 08055F103K4T2A X8R 10000 50 10 .28 .195 .112 4000 .058
581-08055C103K4 08055C103K4T2A X7R 10000 50 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .04
581-08051C103K4 08051C103K4T2A X7R 10000 100 10 .20 .15 .086 4000 .045
581-08055C223K4 08055C223K4T2A X7R 22000 50 10 .26 .22 .16 4000 .046
581-08051C223K4 08051C223K4T2A X7R 22000 100 10 .26 .22 .16 4000 .046
581-08055C333K4 08055C333K4T2A X7R 33000 50 10 .26 .22 .16 4000 .046
581-08055F333K4 08055F333K4T2A X8R 33000 50 10 .35 .227 .131 4000 .063
581-08055C473K4 08055C473K4T2A X7R 47000 50 10 .26 .22 .16 4000 .046
581-08055F473K4 08055F473K4T2A X8R 47000 50 10 .35 .172 .131 4000 .063
581-08051C473K4 08051C473K4T2A X7R 47000 100 10 .17 .15 .14 2000 .061
581-08055C683K4 08055C683K4T2A X7R 68000 50 10 .35 .227 .131 4000 .063
581-08055F223K4 08055F223K4T2A XBR 0.022µF 50 10 .35 .172 .131 4000 .063
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
L±0.20(0.008) W+0.20(0.008)
	 -0.10(0.004)
H+0.20(0.008)